© 2026 SP v5.8 MAC302M: 2 Reader Interface Door
Access
© 2026 SP v2 DV2: Weather Proof and Slim to Fit Narrow Door Frame Direct TCPIP
SPECIFICATION
23 January 2026, v2
DV2
Weather Proof and Slim to Fit
Narrow Door Frame Direct TCPIP

 Ideal for both indoor and outdoor installations (IP65)
 Built-in TCPIP (direct LAN)
Ordering Information
Model: DV2
Qty Parts
1 pcs Veroc CA413-TKE keypad reader
1 pcs MAG EM lock 600 lbs
1 pcs Exit push button
1 pcs PSU1230 power supply w/ 12V,
7aH battery
10 pcs CDS18 - 1.8 mm, 125Khz
proximity card
*Upgrade: DV2M Mifare
Veroc CA413-TKE→ Veroc CA413-TKM
Veroc CA413-WNE→ Veroc CA413-WNM
Upgrade Ideas:
 Add a Wiegand reader Veroc CA413-WNE
 Add a break glass for emergency exit
 Add key switch for manual turn off to